
STATEMENT OF OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, LIQUIDATIONS AND BALANCES for INTER-AGENCY FUND TRANSFERS

(for Source Agency use only)

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2021

FAR No. 1C

2nd Quarter

Ending

3rd Quarter

Ending

4th Quarter

Ending

4 5 6 71 8=(4+5+6+7)

Total

109 11 12 13=(9+10+11+12)

Total

14 15 16 17 18=(14+15+16+17)

1st Quarter

Ending

Disburesements (Funds Transferred To) Liquidations

4th Quarter

Ending

2nd Quarter

Ending

1st Quarter

Ending

3rd Quarter

Ending
Total

2nd Quarter

Ending

3rd Quarter

Ending

1st Quarter

Ending

4th Quarter

Ending

Unpaid

Obligations

Unliquidated

Fund

Transfers

19=(8-13) 20=(13-18)2 3

Obligation Request and Status

Number Date

Obligations

Particulars

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

Government Procurement Policy Board-Technical Support Office

< not applicable >

06 002 0000000

01 - Regular Agency Fund

                                             (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

:

:

:

:

:

Department of Budget and Management (DBM) 171,109.25 0.00 2,276,560.00 984,279.00 3,431,948.25 171,109.25 0.00 2,276,560.00 984,279.00 3,431,948.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,431,948.25

Procurement Service 984,279.00 3,431,948.25171,109.25 0.00 3,431,948.25171,109.25 0.000.00 0.000.002,276,560.000.00 0.002,276,560.003,431,948.25 0.00984,279.00

Supplies for the 1st quarter of CY2021 per APP-CSE 171,109.25 0.00 171,109.250.000.00 0.000.00 171,109.25 0.00171,109.25 0.000.00 0.00171,109.250.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 02-102101-2021-

02-027
02/03/2021 171,109.25 0.000.00 0.00 171,109.25 0.000.00 0.00171,109.25 171,109.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171,109.25

Supply and delivery of fifty-five (55) units, mid-range laptop computers 0.00 0.00 2,276,560.000.002,276,560.00 0.000.00 2,276,560.00 0.000.00 0.002,276,560.00 0.002,276,560.000.00 0.00 0.00

CO 06-101101-2021-

09-258
09/28/2021 0.00 2,276,560.000.00 0.00 2,276,560.00 0.000.00 2,276,560.000.00 2,276,560.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,276,560.00

Procurement of the Office 365 0.00 0.00 984,279.000.000.00 0.00984,279.00 984,279.00 0.000.00 984,279.000.00 0.00984,279.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 02-101101-2021-

12-334
12/16/2021 0.00 0.000.00 984,279.00 984,279.00 984,279.000.00 0.000.00 984,279.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 984,279.00

Department of Public Works and Highways (DPWH) 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,113,000.00 27,113,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,113,000.00 27,113,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,113,000.00

Office of the Secretary 27,113,000.00 27,113,000.000.00 0.00 27,113,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0027,113,000.00 0.0027,113,000.00

Central Office 27,113,000.00 27,113,000.000.00 0.00 27,113,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.0027,113,000.00 0.0027,113,000.00

Site Development of the GPPB-TSO Building 0.00 0.00 27,113,000.000.000.00 0.0027,113,000.00 27,113,000.00 0.000.00 27,113,000.000.00 0.0027,113,000.000.00 0.00 0.00

CO 06-101101-2021-

12-345
12/24/2021 0.00 0.000.00 27,113,000.00 27,113,000.00 27,113,000.000.00 0.000.00 27,113,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,113,000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR1C.1.1 ; Status : FOR REVIEW
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2nd Quarter

Ending
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Ending
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Ending

4 5 6 71 8=(4+5+6+7)

Total

109 11 12 13=(9+10+11+12)
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19=(8-13) 20=(13-18)2 3

Obligation Request and Status

Number Date

Obligations

Particulars

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

Government Procurement Policy Board-Technical Support Office

< not applicable >

06 002 0000000

01 - Regular Agency Fund

                                             (e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

:

:

:

:

:

GRAND TOTAL 171,109.25 2,276,560.000.00 171,109.25 0.000.002,276,560.00 28,097,279.00 0.0028,097,279.00 0.00 30,544,948.2530,544,948.25 30,544,948.250.00 0.000.00

Date: Date:Date:Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 17/01/2022 23:13  version.FAR1C.1.1 ; Status : FOR REVIEW
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